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	Hazard

	Hazardous Situation and Consequences
(if none identified enter N.A.)
	Existing Safeguards
	Severity
(1,2,3,4)
	Likelihood

 (1,2,3,4)
	Risk (VH,H,M,L)
	Actions
	Actions

Complete.

Initials
	Risk After Actions



	Fire
	Outbreak of fire,

Smoke from fire
	Fire alarm, automatic detection, 

Fire doors, exits

Fire evacuation plan

Law staff on duty
Fire briefings

Extinguishers

Fire safety checks

List of attendees at the event retained by <>
	4
	1
	M
	At start of the event an announcer will point out the fire safety exits and inform attendees of the procedure to evacuate (location of fire extinguishers and assembly points etc).

Workshop staff will also be reminded of the telephone number to call security in event of an emergency. (2222)
Workshop staff will be on hand to provide physical assistance to any member of the public or staff who may require it to exit the building - as part of evacuation procedure announcement attendees will be asked to make themselves known to a member of staff if they require physical assistance in evacuating the building.
	
	

	Slips, Trips, Falls
	Fall on stairs down to basement of building and to the upper floors
Spill of tea/coffee/refreshments


	Well maintained stairs and floor surfaces - Handrails

All spills to be cleaned up immediately as part of the day to day health and safety requirements
Cleaning staff can be immediately informed of any spillages and take necessary action.

	3
	1
	M
	Visual inspection of venue prior to use. Monitoring of venues during the day
Spills will be cleaned up immediately by staff
	
	

	First Aid
	Ranging from minor 1st Aid treatment to medical emergency

	Organising team aware of QUB emergency number  2222.
.


	3
	1
	M
	Attendees will be told at the opening of the event if they feel unwell to notify a member of staff.
	
	

	Electricity


	Computers cause an electric shock.
Lab equipment can cause an electric shock/fire.


	Regular PAT as per University requirements
Lab equipment maintained and tested as per university requirements.


	4
	1
	M
	Visual check of equipment prior to use (identification of defects in plugs, cables). 

	Prior to use of venue

	

	Food and drink

	Food poisoning


	All food provided by QUB 

	3
	1
	M
	Food hygiene carried out at required level by catering staff.

	
	

	
	

	Form Completed By: 


	All Actions Complete (sign)


	Severity
	Likelihood
	
	Risk Rating

	
	Unlikely 1
	Possible 2
	Likely 3
	Very Likely 4
	
	Score
	Risk Level

	Very Minor 1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	1-2
	Low

	Minor 2
	2
	4
	6
	8
	
	3-6
	Medium

	Significant 3
	3
	6
	9
	12
	
	8-9
	High

	Major 4
	4
	8
	12
	16
	
	12-16
	Very High



